STMicroelectronics
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH POWERSSO-16
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
VN7140AJTR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
2500 pcs $0.682
5000 pcs $0.657
12500
pcs
$0.631
VN7140AJTR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy VN7140AJTR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): Not Required
Voltage - Load: 4 V ~ 28 V
Switch Type: General Purpose
Supplier Device Package: PowerSSO-16
Series: VIPower™
Rds On (Typ): 140 mOhm
Ratio - Input:Output: 1:1
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-PowerLFSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: N-Channel
Output Configuration: High Side
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Interface: On/Off
Input Type: Non-Inverting
Features: Auto Restart, Status Flag
Fault Protection: Current Limiting (Fixed), Open Load Detect, Over Temperature, Over Voltage, UVLO
Current - Output (Max): 8A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
VN7140AJTR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
VN7140AJTR-E
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH POWERSSO-16
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VN7050AS-E
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH 8SOIC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VN7050AS
ST
RFQ
VN7140AS
ST
RFQ
VN7050ASTR-E
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH 8SOIC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VN7140ASTR
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH 8SOIC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VN7050ASTR
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH 8SOIC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VN7140AJ-E
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH POWERSSO-16
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VN7140AS-E
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH 8SOIC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VN7140ASTR-E
IC DVR HIGH-SIDE 1CH 8SOIC
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
PLTT0805Z8250AGT5
RES SMD 825 OHM 0.05% 1/4W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
RCP1206W220RGS6
RES SMD 220 OHM 2% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP2512W240RJS6
RES SMD 240 OHM 5% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP0603W1K60GET
RES SMD 1.6K OHM 2% 3.9W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342H07B10E0RWS
RES SMD 10K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
M55342K06B49B3RWS
RES SMD 49.3KOHM 0.1% 0.15W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
M55342E06B590DRWS
RES SMD 590 OHM 1% 0.15W 0705
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342K07B10B0RWS
RES SMD 10K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
M55342E06B11B5RWS
RES SMD 11.5KOHM 0.1% 0.15W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
M55342E06B1B07RT0
RES SMD 1.07KOHM 0.1% 0.15W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...